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Now turning to the subject of energy,

15.



Q.16/117 SPLIT SAMPLED

16. (Asked of a half sample)






GALLUP POLL SOCIAL SURVEY
March 2023
Public Release Data

QN16: Approaches To Solving Energy Problems - Production/Conservation of Qil/Gas BY Total + Gender + Race | + Age + Education + Party |.D. + Ideology

Gender Race | Age Education Party I.D. Ideology
College Some HS Grad or Conservativ
Total Male Female White Non-white 18-34 35-54 55+ Grad College Less Republican Independent Democrat e Moderate Liberal
Total Unweighted n 509 278 231 364 130 99 126 275 228 157 120 146 222 129 193 190 114
Weighted n 513 255 258 342 158 144 153 208 168 143 200 135 244 120 178 206 119
Emphasize production of more oil, gas 206 123 83 165 34 47 58 97 58 53 94 99 85 13 117 76 9
NI T IR e () 40% 48% 32% 48% 22% 32% 38% 47% 34% 37% 47% 73% 35% 10% 66% 37% 8%
Emphasize more conservation by 287 121 165 162 118 95 89 99 101 85 99 30 149 104 54 121 106
consumers of existing energy supplies,
(or) 56% 48% 64% 47% 75% 66% 58% 48% 60% 59% 50% 22% 61% 87% 30% 58% 89%
Both equally (vol.) 7 3 4 5 2- 1 6 3 3 1 4 2 2 4 3-
1% 1% 2% 2% 1% - 1% 3% 2% 2% 0% 3% 1% 1% 3% 1% -
Neither/Other (vol.) 6 5 2 5 1 1 3 2 3 2 2 1 5 0 1 3 2
1% 2% 1% 2% 1% 1% 2% 1% 2% 1% 1% 1% 2% 0% 1% 1% 2%
(DK)/(Refused) 7 3 4 4 3 1 2 4 3/- 4 2 3 2 2 4 1
1% 1% 2% 1% 2% 1% 1% 2% 2% - 2% 1% 1% 1% 1% 2% 1%




